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VIATRIS INC.
ISIN:  US92556V1061

Overview
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Price
9.70 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-1.88% (-0.19)

US92556V1061
VTRS

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

11,618 EUR
S&P 500

9.682 EUR (2,324)
9.902 EUR (1,970)
9.758 EUR

9.758 EUR

9.70 EUR

9.886 EUR
9.70114 EUR

153

1,484.27

4
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92556V1061&ID_NOTATION=323165511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92556V1061&ID_NOTATION=323165511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e86018ee53e80c614d2c129432a3b9850d427ec8510924554abbf19663cdea65&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f874c37be15f836f5&time=1719393528&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4ce52790f0cc9a132e1d27f599a43e61e7b7a45ec2a02d6e2f3a1f17e09512d&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=af89165d0ca915f62&time=1719393528&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3743e2ee87711555dea9b8c28665dbf866b0dab94245c46f7e8dddedb3bb3c50&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9eb90aaca470db578&time=1719393528&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df6790c43b8bf8269db9884f97a2e5dc451dce73389b8b6b7918ad852dbaca3c&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0fb51ae2810b98b3f&time=1719393528&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8bfc26b287053638f005ed55dc329d71c8d191ca506a88723e17bc2e5805814&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=700ce61196206c14b&time=1719393528&tool=RSC

VIATRIS INC.

Details

2024/06/25 10:16:20

Price
9.70 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.88% (-0.19)

ISIN US92556V1061
Symbol VTRS
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,618 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.682 EUR (2,324)
Ask (Ask size) 9.902 EUR (1,970)
Open 9.758 EUR
High 9.758 EUR
Low 9.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.886 EUR
VWAP 9.70114 EUR
Volume (pcs) 153
Trading volume 1,484.27
Number of trades 4
Last size 140
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.76% +9.94% -16.77%
Perf (abs.) +0.17 +0.89 -1.99
Beta 0.39 0.60 0.79
Volatility 29.16 27.44 33.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 10:16
06/25

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
06/25

Tradegate 2024/ 10:52
06/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:36
06/25

Price

9.70 EUR

9.794 EUR

9.70 EUR

9.712 EUR

9.56 EUR (3,370)
9.77 EUR (2,545)
10.68 EUR (2,794)
9.95 EUR (2,800)

12.60 EUR (2024/02/28)
9.30 EUR (2024/06/19)
12.60 EUR (2024/02/28)
8.28 EUR (2023/10/31)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 4
0.00 1
0.01 11
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=323165511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316021294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314628649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314780837

VIATRIS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/12

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

22:00

08:09

10:00

10:47

09:55

18:09

10:23

09:30

11:00

10.4719 USD 123.41

9.722 EUR

10.4825 USD

9.708 EUR

9.828 EUR

10.15 EUR

10.045 EUR

9.686 EUR

9.784 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

39,998

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=313350464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315138981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331565741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331565741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315531433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300335355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315428208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314988889

VIATRIS INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

VIATRIS

Contact Details
VIATRIS INC.

Robert J. Coury Global Center, 1000 Mylan
Boulevard - 15317 Canonsburg

Telefon: +1-724-514-1800
Fax: +
E-mail: customerservice@yviatris.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Melina Higgins
Rogério Vivaldi
Coelho

Elisha Finney
Harry Korman
James Kilts
JoEllen Dillon
Leo Groothuis
Mark Parrish
Rajiv Malik
Richard Mark
Robert Coury
Wyllie Cornwell
Scott A. Smith
Raijiv Malik

Sanjeev Narula

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customerservice@viatris.com
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